Deutsche Senioren-Einzelmeisterschaften 1990
21./22. September in Bad Diirkheim

Finale

1.
2,
3.
4,
S.
6

Greunke

Vogt

Saracino
Andres
Yirth-Brunner
Wilrttemberger

Damenflorett Klasse 111

Dament loto .  ———

Finale

1.
2.
3.

Lafeld
Welling
Wietscher

pamenflorett Klasse 1V

Dament 108 ———

Finale

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Grundlehner
Forg

Umann
Sens-Gorius
Steinke

R

pamen-Degen Klasse 1

Vorrunden Bahn 1

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Rutz K.
Bender E.
Mayser A.
wittmann W,
pascherl G.

35
3S
258
28
0s

2 -

Brigitte FA Waldshut

Elke UFC Frankfurt

Lia mTV Minchen

Ursula K8nigsbacher SC

Ursel Heidelberger FC

Karin TV Cannstatt

Marianne fsch Bielefeld

Maribert Kénigsbacher SC

Hannelotte Solinger SC

Annemarie FC Konstanz

Helene Eintracht Duisburg

Waltraud TSV Lindau

Marceline DFK Hannover

Hildegard Ahrensburger FC
Bahn 2

1N 1, Nidgele B.

1N 2. Uest H.

2N 3, Meyer A.

2N E. 4, Wickerle-Kleinheitz

4N E. 5, Pakull U.

55 ON
35 2N
25,38
2s 3N
25 3N
15 4N

25 ON

0Ss 2N

4S ON
3s 1N
25 2N
15 3N
0S 4N

35 1N
25 2N
25 2N
2S 2N E.
1S 3N E.




